
1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

AGHOREKAMINI PRAKASHCHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

It is noticed for information of all concerned that the college and all its academic 
departments will remain closed on the following dates for the reasons mentioned below 
SI. No. 

7. 

AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN & RECOGNIZED BY U.G.C. 
SUBHASNAGAR P.O.- BENGAI P.S,- GOGHAT DIST- HO0GHLY 

PIN CODE-712 611 (W.B.) 
STD,: 03211 : 246 235 / 246 772, Fax: 913211 246 772, Emal: akoc m@yahoo.co,tn Website: www.akpcmahavidyalaya.org 

Date 

25.12.2025 

26.12.2025 

27.12.2025 

29.12.2025 

30.12.2025 

Accredited by NAAC at 'B++' level 

31.12.2025 

01.01.2026 

(ESTD.-1959) 

HOOGHLY 

NOTICE-1 

ENGA 

HOOGHLY BENGAI 
NOTICE-2 

AAAD 

AV 

Reason 

Christmas Day 

Date:20.12.2025 

Principal's discretion 

Principal's discretion 

Principal's discretion 

Principal's discretion 

New Year's Eve 

New Year's Day 

s faya 

It is notified for information of all the students (3Yr. degree/ 4Yr. Hons.) of UG 
(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.) Semester-1 that the dates of submission of examination fees on and 
from 24.12.2025 to 04.01.2026 through online. They are also requested to submit a hard 
copy of submitted form and receipts of payments in the college office from 02.01.2026 to 
05.01.2026. 

(Prof. Shyamali Panja) 
Teacher-in-Charge 

Teacher- in- Charge 
A.K.P.C.Mahavidyalaya Bengai, Hooghly 

s feryo 
(Prof. Shyamali Panja) 

Teacher-in-Charge 
Teacher- in- Charge 

A.K.P.C.Mahavidyalaya Bengai , Hooghly 


