

AGHOREKAMINI PRAKASHCHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

(ESTD.-1959)

Accredited by NAAC at 'B++' level

AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN & RECOGNIZED BY U.G.C.
SUBHASNAGAR ☆ P.O.- BENGAI ☆ P.S. - GOGHAT ☆ DIST.- HOOGHLY

PIN CODE-712 611 (W.B.)

STD.: 03211 □: 246 235 / 246 772, Fax: 913211 246 772,
Email: akpc_m@yahoo.co.in Website: www.akpcmahavidyalaya.org



Date: 20.12.2025

NOTICE-1

It is noticed for information of all concerned that the college and all its academic departments will remain closed on the following dates for the reasons mentioned below-

Sl. No.	Date	Reason
1.	25.12.2025	Christmas Day
2.	26.12.2025	Principal's discretion
3.	27.12.2025	Principal's discretion
4.	29.12.2025	Principal's discretion
5.	30.12.2025	Principal's discretion
6.	31.12.2025	New Year's Eve
7.	01.01.2026	New Year's Day



S. Panja
(Prof. Shyamali Panja)
Teacher-in-Charge
Teacher- In- Charge
A.K.P.C.Mahavidyalaya
Bengal, Hooghly

NOTICE-2

It is notified for information of all the students (3Yr. degree/ 4Yr. Hons.) of UG (B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.) Semester-1 that the dates of submission of examination fees on and from 24.12.2025 to 04.01.2026 through online. They are also requested to submit a hard copy of submitted form and receipts of payments in the college office from 02.01.2026 to 05.01.2026.



S. Panja
(Prof. Shyamali Panja)
Teacher-in-Charge
Teacher- In- Charge
A.K.P.C.Mahavidyalaya
Bengal, Hooghly